
Drq 3263-06-F1
-

Title: Test/Calibration record for Locost DPAT

DPAT Locost calibration test results.

Production No. Date

ConcessionsDrq List IS8.

Serial No.

Processor production test @95v

Keyboard
Leds

110v
E Bond
EEPROM

]
]

(14.75-15.25v)
(4.9-5.1v)
(-4.75 -5.0v)
(53-58v)

Unreg V
+Sv
-Sv
Pwr fail

i"Tn! t!als

Calibration initial check at 11Ov +/- 1v.

Load user defined defaults
Measure and load Param 9 (High current EB scaling factor)

(
r

]
1

Pas 1
Pas 3
Pas 1

EB probe voltage
EB 26A 1.9 Ohm
EB 8A 1 . 9 Ohm
EB 100mA 1.9 Ohm
Fuse 9k
Fuse 11k
Insul 15.7 MOhln

Modify parameters if necessary (record new values).

0
1
~

762 (100mA sense) 32768 (100mA scale) 20 (Lead res) 687 (8A sense) 120 (26A sense 1) 101 (26A sense 2) 101 (26A sense 2) 10093 (Fuse thresh) 1446 (Insul scale) 32768 (8/26A scale) 46832 (Insul volts)

-
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

Issue: C Date: 14.07.94 page 1 of 2

0



- ':C-. -- :' :l-~~..;.:.:;i-":' ;~~:",;: ~~
Title: Test/Calibration record for Locost DPAT Drq3263-06-F1

Calibration check at 240v+/-1v

1.9 Ohm
1.9 Ohm
1.9 Ohm
0.1 Ohm
0.1 Ohm
0.1 Ohm

26A
8A

100mA
26A

8A
100mA

(1.85-1.940hm)
(1.85-1.940hm)
(1.85-1.940hm)
(0.09-1.10 Ohm)
(0.09-1.10 Ohm)
(0..09-1.10 Ohm)

EB
EB
EB
EB
EB
EB

Fuse 9kOhm
Fuse 11kOhm

(P)
(F)

Pas 1
Pas 3

15.7MOhm
2MOhm
100kOhm

Pas 1
Pas 2
Pas 3

. . . . .. (1 5.3 -1 6.1 MOhm)
(1.8-2.2 MOhm)
(0-0.1 MOhm)

IEC
IEC
IEC

(P)
(0.04-0.05 Ohm)
(F)

P-N correct
EB @26A
P-N reversed

Calibration carried out by. (Init).

~

J

Insul
Insul
Insul
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